
SILHOUETTE
Action Style

Mod. 7750 - 4226, 4227, 7746, 7747, 7748, 7749

Garnitur aus High-Tech Titanium

Chassis made of High-Tech Titanium

Kit en made of High-Tech Titanium 

Col. /20-6051, 6052
vergoldet, mit Lackfinish
gold plated, with lacquer finish
plaqué-or, avec finition de laque

Col. /60-6055, 6057
mit Ruthenium beschichtet, mit Lackfinish
ruthenium plated, with lacquer finish
plaqué en ruthenium, avec finition de laque

Col. /50-6054, 6056
schwarz verchromt, mit Lackfinish
chromium plated black with lacquer finish
chromé noir, avec finition de laque
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Ersatzteile / Spare parts / Pièces de rechange

FS	 4226/50	
	 4226/52		
FS	 4227/50	
	     4227/52		
FS	 7746/52	
	  7746/54		
FS	 7747/50	
	 7747/52		
FS	 7748/50	
	  7748/52
FS	 7749/51	
	 7749/53		

P 0027
Universal-Montage-Box
universal mounting-box
boite de montage universelle

 
 
P 0023
Universal-Montagezange
universal assembly pliers
pince de montage universelle

y j
B 7750
BM 534
140 mm
150 mm

GK 212

MST 907  

BLS 58

BLS 85
SP 96

SHE 195

Mod. 7750   Mod. 7750   
	 4226

4227
7746
7747
7748
7749

x

4226
4227
7746
7747
7748
7749



Kartensystem/Boxing system

z	 mm	 ---	 ---

t	 mm	 ---	 ---	

h	 mm	 17	 19	

b	 mm	 140	 150

Mod. 7750 Mod. 7750    

grey-black shadow
 7750/60-6055

Garnitur aus High-Tech Titanium
Chassis made of High-Tech Titanium

Kit en High-Tech Titanium

/20-6052 
white-gold contrast
metal parts gold silky matte, print brown and silver gold, 
temple-ends white

/50-6054
black mood
metal parts black chrome shiny, print silver pearl and black  
matte, temple-ends black matte

/50-6056
black-red rallyE
metal parts black chrome silky matte, print silver pearl and black,  
temple-ends red matte

/60-6055
grey-black shadow
metal parts ruthenium shiny, print silver pearl and black,  
temple-ends grey

/60-6057
purple race
metal parts ruthenium silky matte, print black and purple,  
temple-ends dark-violet

/20-6051
brown-gold harmony
metal parts gold shiny, print brown and olive, 
temple-ends dark-brown matte

Clip-on 5076 available  



Mod. 4226/60-6057
purple race

Kastensystem/Boxing system

z	 mm	      50 x 31 (13,29 cm²)      52 x 32 (14,37 cm²)

t	 mm	                55                           57

h	 mm	                17                           17

b	 mm	               140                         140

Mod. 7746/50-6054
black mood

Mod. 4227/20-6052
white-gold contrast

Mod. 7747/50-6056
black-red rallyE

Mod. 7749/20-6051
brown-gold harmony

Mod. 7748/60-6055
grey-black shadow

Kastensystem/Boxing system

z	 mm	      50 x 28 (12,14 cm²)      52 x 29 (13,13 cm²)

t	 mm	                53                           55

h	 mm	                17                           17

b	 mm	               140                         140

Kastensystem/Boxing system

z	 mm	      52 x 30 (14,25 cm²)      54 x 31 (15,37 cm²)

t	 mm	                58                           60

h	 mm	                19                           19

b	 mm	               150                         150

Kastensystem/Boxing system

z	 mm	      50 x 28 (12,86 cm²)      52 x 30 (13,91 cm²)

t	 mm	                53                           55

h	 mm	                19                           19

b	 mm	               150                         150

Kastensystem/Boxing system

z	 mm	      50 x 27 (11,99 cm²)      52 x 28 (12,96 cm²)

t	 mm	                54                           56

h	 mm	                19                           19

b	 mm	               150                         150

Kastensystem/Boxing system

z	 mm	      51 x 32 (14,27 cm²)      53 x 33 (15,41 cm²)

t	 mm	                55                           57

h	 mm	                19                           19

b	 mm	               150                         150



	
		  Größe												          
	 Mod.	 Size		            					        
		  Taille											                   

	
4226

	 50/17
		  52/17

	
4227

	 50/17
		  52/17

	
7746

	 52/19
		  54/19

	
7747

	 50/19
		  52/19

	
7748

	 50/19
		  52/19

	
7749

	 51/19
		  53/19
	

	
	 Garnitur	 Größe
	 chassis	 Size
	 kit	 Taille

	 7750	 17/40
		  17/40

	 7750	 17/40
		  17/40

	 7750	 19/50
		  19/50

	 7750	 19/50
		  19/50

	 7750	 19/50
		  19/50

	 7750	 19/50
		  19/50
	

= entsprechende Version
   der Garnitur

= equivalent version
   of the chassis

= référence du kit
   correspondant

Sortiment
Assortment
Assortiment

SILHOUETTE
Action Style

/20-6051 /20-6052 /50-6054 /50-6056 /60-6055 /60-6057
Clip-on

grey/green   brown
5076/00 5076/05

www.silhouette.com

Bestellung Garnitur
Order chassis

Commande kit

Mod. 7750

Sortiment
Assortment
Assortiment

Achtung!	 Verglaste Modelle sind jeweils nur in einer Farbe erhältlich (siehe Tabelle oben).

Note!	 Glazed models are only available in one colour (see above schema).

Attention!	 Les montures percées ne sont disponible qu‘en une couleur (voir tableau ci-dessus).


